
www.E
Tu

S-
La

nd
gr

af.
co

m

DDX6019/6029/6029Y/6039

66

EXPLODED VIEW (UNIT)

3

2

1

DC

X34- A/2

X14- A/2

X34- B/2

209

208

251x3

251x2

251x2251x2

251x2

251

251

293

242

294

774

773

827

746

703

817
826

823
822

743

816
821

736

824

321

322

817

FC2

FC1

WH2

FPC1

WH1FC3

(X14)
W254

Ax2

Ux2

U

U

Ax2

Rx2

A

A A
A

A
ADx2

AEx2

Qx2

Bx2

Bx2

Px2
Ax2

W

A

A

A

A

A

A

E

A

A

E

E

E

AA

A

Tx3

Ax2

Ax2

Tx3 A

F

F

A

A

A

A
A

B

Ax2

PME1

VME1

231

233

232

A
B
E
F
P
Q
R
T
U
W
AD
AE

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

N86-2605-48
N09-6396-05
N09-6314-05
N09-6360-05
N09-6398-05
N09-6399-05
N09-6400-05
N09-6402-05
N09-6403-05
N09-6425-05
N84-3008-43
N09-4461-05

φ2.6x5
M3x2.5
M2x2.5
PANEL SCREW
M3x7
M3x11
M2.6x27
M2.6x5

M3x5
φ3x8
φ3x6

Parts with the exploded numbers larger than 700 are not supplied.


